" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 8/12/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho

For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

1

6:16AM 30

6:16:30AM

60

6:17:30AM

30

6:18AM

30

6:18:30AM

30

6:19AM

30

6:19:30AM 30

6:42AM 60

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM

30

6:44AM

30

6:44:30AM 30

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI ENU 69
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Mental Health Awareness
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI RSV
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NAR Here to Advocate Evq

GetUpside

Macy's Est. 0834

Staples BTS7

Prima Mist Triggers Everyn

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

Do Something Blood Pres |

GetUpside

NAR Here to Advocate 30

Macy's

Staples BTS7

Pfizer ABRYSVO

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_XNWN-0129000

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_QMAY-4105-0OS1

US_QSRA-3058000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_PFEQ-3004000

US_FH-GARR-30500

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_XNWN-0128000

US_QMAY-4177-0S1

US_QSRA-3057000

US_PABR-000-8000

Lo4

Printed 8/7/23

1:38:00PM ﬁ



" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 8/12/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho

For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 2

Zone ISCI Code

7:16AM 60

7:17AM

30

7:17:30AM

30

7:18AM

30

7:18:30AM

30

7:19AM

30

7:19:30AM 30

7:42AM 60

7:43AM

30

7:43:30AM

30

7:44AM

30

7:44:30AM 30

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Angi, Angi
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Babbel, Babbel
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Mental Health Awareness
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI ENU 69

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside

Angi ALINA Mix_22082

First Time in Years :30-WE

Macy's Est. 0834

Staples SMB

Prima Mist Triggers Everyn

Do Something Blood Pres |

GetUpside

NAR Here to Advocate Evi

Macy's

Staples BTS7

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_ALINA-220823-V1

US_SMBA-FTIY30-BAl

US_QMAY-4105-0OS1

US_QSRA-3054000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_FH-GARR-30500

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_XNWN-0129000

US_QMAY-4177-0S1

US_QSRA-3058000

US_PFEQ-3004000

Lo4

Printed 8/7/23

1:38:00PM ﬁ



" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 8/12/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho

For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 3

Zone ISCI Code

8:16AM 60

8:17AM

30

8:17:30AM

30

8:18AM

30

8:18:30AM

30

8:19AM

30

8:19:30AM 30

8:42AM 60

8:43AM

30

8:43:30AM

30

8:44AM

30

8:44:30AM 30

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI ENU 69
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Angi, Angi

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Babbel, Babbel

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Mental Health Awareness
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples SMB

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside

NAR Here to Advocate 30

Macy's Est. 0834

Staples BTS7

Prima Mist Triggers Everyn

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

Do Something Blood Pres |

GetUpside

AngiThat BBQ 30

First Time in Years :30-WE

Macy's

Staples SMB

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_XNWN-0128000

US_QMAY-4105-0OS1

US_QSRA-3057000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_PFEQ-3004000

US_FH-GARR-30500

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_ANGI-THAT-BBQ-:

US_SMBA-FTIY30-BAl

US_QMAY-4177-0S1

US_QSRA-3054000

Lo4

Printed 8/7/23

1:38:00PM ﬁ



" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 8/12/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho

For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23
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Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

4

9:16AM 30

9:16:30AM

60

9:17:30AM

30

9:18AM

30

9:18:30AM

30

9:19AM

30

9:19:30AM 30

9:42AM 30

9:42:30AM

60

9:43:30AM

30

9:44AM

30

9:44:30AM 30

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, August WK3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI RSV
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

National Association of Realto, NAR 202
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, Mental Health Awareness
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, Staples
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFI ENU 69
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

NAR Here to Advocate Evq

GetUpside

Macy's Est. 0834

Staples BTS7

Prima Mist Triggers Everyn

Pfizer ABRYSVO

Do Something Blood Pres |

NAR Here to Advocate 30

GetUpside

Macy's

Staples BTS7

AFIB Kareem Learning 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_XNWN-0129000

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_QMAY-4105-0OS1

US_QSRA-3058000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_PABR-000-8000

US_FH-GARR-30500

US_XNWN-0128000

US_GUP-0B63-G032

US_QMAY-4177-0S1

US_QSRA-3057000

US_PFEQ-3004000

Lo4

Printed 8/7/23

1:38:00PM ﬁ



