

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shor For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

]

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
Saturday, 8/12/23	20	DI C IA CD II MAD 202	NAP II	ECT	11G 30 110 120000
6:16AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	NAR Here to Advocate Eve	EST	US_XNWN-0129000
6:16:30AM	60	GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	GetUpside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-G032
6:17:30AM	30	Macy's, August WK3 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Macy's Est. 0834	EST	US_QMAY-4105-OS1
6:18AM		Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3058000
6:18:30AM		Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Prima Mist Triggers Every	EST	US_PTNE-0003000
6:19AM		PFizer, PFI ENU 69 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AFIB Kareem Learning 30	EST	US_PFEQ-3004000
6:19:30AM		Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Do Something Blood Pres	EST	US_FH-GARR-30500
6:42AM		GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	GetUpside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-G032
6:43AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial			US_XNWN-0128000
6:43:30AM		Macy's, Mental Health Awareness Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Macy's	EST	US_QMAY-4177-OS1
6:44AM		Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3057000
6:44:30AM		PFizer, PFI RSV Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Pfizer ABRYSVO	EST	US_PABR-000-8000

L04 Printed 8/7/23 1:38:00PM





2



Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shor For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23

Commercial Schedule

Date & Time	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone ISCI Code
Saturday, 8/12/23 7:16AM	60 GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required.	GetUpside	EST US_GUP-0B63-G032
7:17AM	Do NOT air in any programming controversial 30 Angi, Angi Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming	Angi_ALINA_Mix_22082	2 EST US_ALINA-220823-V1
7:17:30AM	controversial 30 Babbel, Babbel Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial		/E EST US_SMBA-FTIY30-BA
7:18AM	30 Macy's, August WK3 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial	Macy's Est. 0834 deemed	EST US_QMAY-4105-OS1
7:18:30AM	30 Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming	Staples SMB deemed	EST US_QSRA-3054000
7:19AM	controversial 30 Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial		y EST US_PTNE-0003000
7:19:30AM	Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial		s EST US_FH-GARR-30500
7:42AM	60 GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial	GetUpside deemed	EST US_GUP-0B63-G032
7:43AM	30 National Association of Realto, N Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial		ve EST US_XNWN-0129000
7:43:30AM	30 Macy's, Mental Health Awarenes Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial		EST US_QMAY-4177-OS1
7:44AM	30 Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial	Staples BTS7 deemed	EST US_QSRA-3058000
7:44:30AM	30 PFizer, PFI ENU 69 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming controversial	AFIB Kareem Learning 30 deemed	0 EST US_PFEQ-3004000

L04 Printed 8/7/23 1:38:00PM





Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shor For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

3

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone	ISCI Code
Ca4Jan- 0/12/22					

Saturday, 8/12/23		
8:16AM	60 GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	EST US_GUP-0B63-G032
8:17AM	National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	vocate 30 EST US_XNWN-0128000
8:17:30AM	30 Macy's, August WK3 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial Macy's Est. 0834	EST US_QMAY-4105-OS1
8:18AM	30 Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	EST US_QSRA-3057000
8:18:30AM		ers Every EST US_PTNE-0003000
8:19AM	30 PFizer, PFI ENU 69 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	earning 30 EST US_PFEQ-3004000
8:19:30AM	30 Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	lood Pres EST US_FH-GARR-30500
8:42AM	60 GetUpside, Nov Net Radio GetUpside Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	EST US_GUP-0B63-G032
8:43AM	Angi, Angi Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial AngiThat_BBQ_	EST US_ANGI-THAT-BBQ-
8:43:30AM		rs :30-WE EST US_SMBA-FTIY30-BA
8:44AM	30 Macy's, Mental Health Awareness Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	EST US_QMAY-4177-OS1
8:44:30AM	30 Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	EST US_QSRA-3054000

En.

L04 Printed 8/7/23 1:38:00PM



Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho For week of 8/7/23-8/13/23 **Commercial Schedule**

Page

Commercial Schedule					
Date & Time Saturday, 8/12/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
9:16AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	NAR Here to Advocate Eve	EST	US_XNWN-0129000
9:16:30AM	60	GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	GetUpside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-G032
9:17:30AM	30	Macy's, August WK3 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Macy's Est. 0834	EST	US_QMAY-4105-OS1
9:18AM		Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3058000
9:18:30AM		Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Prima Mist Triggers Every	EST	US_PTNE-0003000
9:19AM		PFizer, PFI RSV Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Pfizer ABRYSVO	EST	US_PABR-000-8000
9:19:30AM	30	Garlique, Garlique Q3 2021 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Do Something Blood Pres	EST	US_FH-GARR-30500
9:42AM		National Association of Realto, NAR 202 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	NAR Here to Advocate 30	EST	US_XNWN-0128000
9:42:30AM	60	GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	GetUpside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-G032
9:43:30AM	30		Macy's	EST	US_QMAY-4177-OS1
9:44AM	30	Staples, Staples Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Staples BTS7	EST	US_QSRA-3057000
9:44:30AM	30	PFizer, PFI ENU 69 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed	AFIB Kareem Learning 30	EST	US_PFEQ-3004000

1:38:00PM L04 **Printed** 8/7/23

controversial

